SLP-WHG-TSN
8th Gen Intel® Core™ Processor Core™ SoC
i7/i5/i3 & Celeron® BGA Processor Fanless
Expandable Slot PC with TSN Gigabit Ethernet
PCIe NIC Card
Onboard 8th Gen Intel Core SoC i7/i5/i3 & Celeron BGA
Processor
2 x 260-pin DDR4 2133 MHz SO-DIMM Socket, up to 32GB

　OS Information Win 10 64bit
Linux
.Ordering Information
　Ordering Information SLP-WHG-TSN
8th Gen Intel® Core™ Processor Core™ SoC i7/i5/i3 & Celeron® BGA Processor Fanless Expandable Slot PC with TSN Gigabit Ethernet PCIe NIC
Card
SLP-WHG-86-A1-2R ( i7-8665UE)
SLP-WHG-83-A1-2R ( i5-8365UE)
SLP-WHG-81-A1-2R ( i7-8145UE)
SLP-WHG-43-A1-2R ( Celeron 4305UE)